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EVENT 401 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

11/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Maia Noonan 13 Co Birm'ham   4:45.46   568   1:05.71  2:18.63  3:32.63 
2. Bethan Cooke 12 Chase   4:50.37   540   1:09.51  2:24.20  3:38.68 
3. Leah Bowen 13 Strat Sharks   4:50.45   539   1:07.79  2:22.56  3:37.21 
4. Eleanor Broughton 13 Ellesmere Co   4:50.97   536   1:09.36  2:23.61  3:37.66 
5. Eve Tinsley 13 Newcastle St   4:57.58   501   1:09.19  2:24.71  3:41.40 
6. Anise McCausland 13 Cosacss   5:01.93   480   1:10.86  2:28.85  3:46.73 
7. Charlotte Harding 13 Strat Sharks   5:03.73   471   1:14.15  2:31.31  3:49.76 
8. Cici Noss 11 Ellesmere Co   5:04.13   469   1:11.83  2:29.28  3:47.92 
9. Holly Larkin 13 Strat Sharks   5:04.17   469   1:12.12  2:29.71  3:48.26 
10. Anna Farr 12 Co Birm'ham   5:09.20   447   1:12.58  2:31.28  3:51.33 
11. Isabella Hoare 12 Wyre Forest   5:10.52   441   1:14.12  2:33.13  3:52.79 
12. Caitlin O'Neill 12 Co Coventry   5:11.57   437   1:12.68  2:34.38  3:54.40 
13. Charlotte Surrell 12 Chase   5:11.64   436   1:16.33  2:36.10  3:55.11 
14. Erin Maher 13 Wolv'hampton   5:11.83   436   1:10.75  2:30.10  3:51.03 
15. Lola Wheeler 12 Northgate   5:12.47   433   1:15.62  2:36.10  3:55.78 
16. Lucy Matthews 11 Rugby   5:14.66   424   1:15.43  2:36.40  3:57.27 
17. Asha Turner-Tarr 13 Ellesmere Co   5:15.77   419   1:12.86  2:34.02  3:55.97 
18. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  6:26.72   228   1:32.16  3:12.12  4:50.64 
  Erin Lloyd 13 Rugby  DNC        

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   4:27.59   690   1:04.38  2:11.87  3:20.98 
2. Alicia Dingle 17 Royal Wolv   4:27.88   687   1:04.74  2:13.30  3:20.74 
3. Aimee Hood 15 Co Birm'ham   4:30.24   669   1:03.23  2:11.72  3:21.36 
4. Shannon Dalligan 18 Ellesmere Co   4:32.38   654   1:04.74  2:13.39  3:23.24 
5. Zara Leleux 18 Wrekin Coll   4:33.44   646   1:06.00  2:16.06  3:25.35 
6. Elizabeth Kingham 17 Co Birm'ham   4:33.56   645   1:03.65  2:12.34  3:22.95 
7. Olivia Fletcher 17 Worcester   4:34.95   636   1:03.57  2:14.17  3:24.96 
8. Caitlin Kilgallen 17 Chase   4:35.73   630   1:05.19  2:15.63  3:27.62 
9. Keeley Murcott 17 Royal Wolv   4:35.82   630   1:05.28  2:17.07  3:26.95 
10. Eve Leleux 16 Wrekin Coll   4:36.31   626   1:05.68  2:16.99  3:27.56 
11. Ella Thatcher-Plant 17 Wrekin Coll   4:37.23   620   1:05.63  2:16.20  3:27.40 
12. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   4:37.44   619   1:05.59  2:16.72  3:27.76 
13. Ana Vicary 18 Co Coventry   4:38.15   614   1:06.05  2:16.30  3:27.37 
14. Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co   4:38.82   609   1:05.56  2:17.45  3:28.37 
15. Harriet Smith 15 Wrekin Coll   4:39.04   608   1:05.89  2:17.04  3:28.73 
16. Holly Gregory 17 Royal Wolv   4:41.02   595   1:03.18  2:14.51  3:27.66 
17. Imogen Rhodes 16 Ellesmere Co   4:41.21   594   1:06.23  2:17.85  3:29.91 
18. Alice Toon 14 Co Birm'ham   4:42.60   585   1:06.02  2:18.45  4:42.60 
19. Rosie Holland 18 Shrewsbury   4:42.93   583   1:06.86  2:18.42  3:30.41 
20. Keira Hancock 14 Co Birm'ham   4:44.02   577   1:05.68  2:17.86  3:31.00 
21. Rachel Nash 15 Boldmere   4:44.91   571   1:07.61  2:19.54  3:33.47 
22. Evie Floate 14 Ellesmere Co   4:46.24   563   1:07.10  2:21.61  3:35.12 
23. Imogen Viney 15 Co Birm'ham   4:48.22   552   1:07.08  2:19.50  3:33.83 
24. Hannah Buick 16 Chase   4:48.70   549   1:05.49  2:19.70  3:35.19 
25. Katie Leary 15 Royal Wolv   4:48.71   549   1:06.96  2:20.19  3:34.69 
26. Jessica Mellor 14 Cosacss   4:49.79   543   1:07.83  2:21.96  3:36.67 
27. Laura Griffiths 16 Leamington   4:50.10   541   1:07.23  2:20.46  3:34.96 
28. Emily Farr 15 Redditch   4:50.60   538   1:08.59  2:22.24  3:37.77 
29. Rosie Grain 14 Newcastle St   4:50.78   537   1:08.88  2:23.40  3:38.25 
30. Isabelle Aspinall 14 StaffordApex   4:51.22   535   1:08.05  2:22.48  3:37.97 
31. Bryony Lowe 14 Worcester   4:53.94   520   1:09.22  2:24.98  3:40.26 
32. Mollie Kilgour 14 Wyre Forest   4:55.21   513   1:08.96  2:23.95  3:40.42 
33. Keira Lee 14 Ellesmere Co   4:58.01   499   1:10.69  2:26.35  3:42.32 
34. Grace Haywood 14 Wolv'hampton   4:58.43   497   1:07.92  2:24.80  3:42.36 
35. Rebecca Morrison 14 Strat Sharks   5:01.53   482   1:10.71  2:27.91  3:45.21 
36. Jessica Mackenzie 15 Rugby   5:02.65   476   1:11.33  2:28.98  3:47.83 
37. Felicity Gee 15 Bromsgrove   5:07.90   452   1:09.03  2:28.08  3:49.51 
  Eve Salmon-Hodges 15 Warley Wasps  DNC        
  Millie Checkley 15 Co Birm'ham  DNC        

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Bethan Cooke 12 Chase   4:50.37   540   1:09.51  2:24.20  3:38.68 
2. Cici Noss 11 Ellesmere Co   5:04.13   469   1:11.83  2:29.28  3:47.92 
3. Anna Farr 12 Co Birm'ham   5:09.20   447   1:12.58  2:31.28  3:51.33 
4. Isabella Hoare 12 Wyre Forest   5:10.52   441   1:14.12  2:33.13  3:52.79 
5. Caitlin O'Neill 12 Co Coventry   5:11.57   437   1:12.68  2:34.38  3:54.40 
6. Charlotte Surrell 12 Chase   5:11.64   436   1:16.33  2:36.10  3:55.11 
7. Lola Wheeler 12 Northgate   5:12.47   433   1:15.62  2:36.10  3:55.78 
8. Lucy Matthews 11 Rugby   5:14.66   424   1:15.43  2:36.40  3:57.27 
9. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  6:26.72   228   1:32.16  3:12.12  4:50.64 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Maia Noonan 13 Co Birm'ham   4:45.46   568   1:05.71  2:18.63  3:32.63 
2. Leah Bowen 13 Strat Sharks   4:50.45   539   1:07.79  2:22.56  3:37.21 
3. Eleanor Broughton 13 Ellesmere Co   4:50.97   536   1:09.36  2:23.61  3:37.66 
4. Eve Tinsley 13 Newcastle St   4:57.58   501   1:09.19  2:24.71  3:41.40 
5. Anise McCausland 13 Cosacss   5:01.93   480   1:10.86  2:28.85  3:46.73 
6. Charlotte Harding 13 Strat Sharks   5:03.73   471   1:14.15  2:31.31  3:49.76 
7. Holly Larkin 13 Strat Sharks   5:04.17   469   1:12.12  2:29.71  3:48.26 
8. Erin Maher 13 Wolv'hampton   5:11.83   436   1:10.75  2:30.10  3:51.03 
9. Asha Turner-Tarr 13 Ellesmere Co   5:15.77   419   1:12.86  2:34.02  3:55.97 
  Erin Lloyd 13 Rugby  DNC        

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co   4:38.82   609   1:05.56  2:17.45  3:28.37 
2. Alice Toon 14 Co Birm'ham   4:42.60   585   1:06.02  2:18.45  4:42.60 
3. Keira Hancock 14 Co Birm'ham   4:44.02   577   1:05.68  2:17.86  3:31.00 
4. Evie Floate 14 Ellesmere Co   4:46.24   563   1:07.10  2:21.61  3:35.12 
5. Jessica Mellor 14 Cosacss   4:49.79   543   1:07.83  2:21.96  3:36.67 
6. Rosie Grain 14 Newcastle St   4:50.78   537   1:08.88  2:23.40  3:38.25 
7. Isabelle Aspinall 14 StaffordApex   4:51.22   535   1:08.05  2:22.48  3:37.97 
8. Bryony Lowe 14 Worcester   4:53.94   520   1:09.22  2:24.98  3:40.26 
9. Mollie Kilgour 14 Wyre Forest   4:55.21   513   1:08.96  2:23.95  3:40.42 
10. Keira Lee 14 Ellesmere Co   4:58.01   499   1:10.69  2:26.35  3:42.32 
11. Grace Haywood 14 Wolv'hampton   4:58.43   497   1:07.92  2:24.80  3:42.36 
12. Rebecca Morrison 14 Strat Sharks   5:01.53   482   1:10.71  2:27.91  3:45.21 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Aimee Hood 15 Co Birm'ham   4:30.24   669   1:03.23  2:11.72  3:21.36 
2. Harriet Smith 15 Wrekin Coll   4:39.04   608   1:05.89  2:17.04  3:28.73 
3. Rachel Nash 15 Boldmere   4:44.91   571   1:07.61  2:19.54  3:33.47 
4. Imogen Viney 15 Co Birm'ham   4:48.22   552   1:07.08  2:19.50  3:33.83 
5. Katie Leary 15 Royal Wolv   4:48.71   549   1:06.96  2:20.19  3:34.69 
6. Emily Farr 15 Redditch   4:50.60   538   1:08.59  2:22.24  3:37.77 
7. Jessica Mackenzie 15 Rugby   5:02.65   476   1:11.33  2:28.98  3:47.83 
8. Felicity Gee 15 Bromsgrove   5:07.90   452   1:09.03  2:28.08  3:49.51 
  Eve Salmon-Hodges 15 Warley Wasps  DNC        
  Millie Checkley 15 Co Birm'ham  DNC        

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Eve Leleux 16 Wrekin Coll   4:36.31   626   1:05.68  2:16.99  3:27.56 
2. Imogen Rhodes 16 Ellesmere Co   4:41.21   594   1:06.23  2:17.85  3:29.91 
3. Hannah Buick 16 Chase   4:48.70   549   1:05.49  2:19.70  3:35.19 
4. Laura Griffiths 16 Leamington   4:50.10   541   1:07.23  2:20.46  3:34.96 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   4:27.59   690   1:04.38  2:11.87  3:20.98 
2. Alicia Dingle 17 Royal Wolv   4:27.88   687   1:04.74  2:13.30  3:20.74 
3. Shannon Dalligan 18 Ellesmere Co   4:32.38   654   1:04.74  2:13.39  3:23.24 
4. Zara Leleux 18 Wrekin Coll   4:33.44   646   1:06.00  2:16.06  3:25.35 
5. Elizabeth Kingham 17 Co Birm'ham   4:33.56   645   1:03.65  2:12.34  3:22.95 
6. Olivia Fletcher 17 Worcester   4:34.95   636   1:03.57  2:14.17  3:24.96 
7. Caitlin Kilgallen 17 Chase   4:35.73   630   1:05.19  2:15.63  3:27.62 
8. Keeley Murcott 17 Royal Wolv   4:35.82   630   1:05.28  2:17.07  3:26.95 
9. Ella Thatcher-Plant 17 Wrekin Coll   4:37.23   620   1:05.63  2:16.20  3:27.40 
10. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   4:37.44   619   1:05.59  2:16.72  3:27.76 
11. Ana Vicary 18 Co Coventry   4:38.15   614   1:06.05  2:16.30  3:27.37 
12. Holly Gregory 17 Royal Wolv   4:41.02   595   1:03.18  2:14.51  3:27.66 
13. Rosie Holland 18 Shrewsbury   4:42.93   583   1:06.86  2:18.42  3:30.41 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  100 200 300 
1. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  6:26.72   317   1:32.16  3:12.12  4:50.64 

EVENT 402 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Hudson 12 Nuneaton   1:03.99   393  
2. Louka Bramwell 12 Co Coventry   1:04.17   390  
3. James Raw 12 Ellesmere Co   1:04.90   377  
4. Jake Fretwell 12 Northgate   1:05.60   365  
5. Blake Webb 12 Broadway M   1:06.21   355  
6. Patrick Dea 12 Co Coventry   1:06.24   355  
6. Krystof Wood 12 Bromsgrove   1:06.24   355  
8. Zachariah Dale 12 Cheadle   1:06.73   347  
9. Oliver Greaves 12 Wrekin Coll   1:07.01   343  
10. Aaron Glendall 12 Co Birm'ham   1:07.04   342  
11. Omar Maamoun 12 Boldmere   1:07.38   337  
12. William Viney 12 Co Birm'ham   1:07.84   330  
13. Harry Chandler 11 Worcester   1:07.87   330  
14. Hugh Mason-Williams 11 Co Birm'ham   1:08.61   319  
15. Guy Stovin 12 Ellesmere Co   1:08.89   315  



 

West Midland Championships  
(Held under Swim England Laws and Technical Rules) 

License No 1WM190357 
Session Nine 

Saturday 11th May 2019 

 
 

  
 
 Page 3 of 6  
 

16. Harvey Reed 12 Chase   1:08.93   315  
17. William Millichamp 12 Blythe Barra   1:09.04   313  
18. Riley Perry 12 Redditch   1:09.24   310  
19. Henry Hoare 12 Leamington   1:09.27   310  
20. James Page 12 Co Birm'ham   1:09.34   309  
21. Harry Negrine 12 Bilston   1:09.82   303  
22. Lewis Morrison 12 Strat Sharks   1:10.64   292  
23. Sam Kelly 12 Co Birm'ham   1:10.86   290  
24. Andre Onyekwe 11 Leamington   1:10.97   288  
25. Thomas Parry 12 Boldmere   1:11.44   283  
26. Damien Batchelor 12 Co Birm'ham   1:11.81   278  
27. Alfie Edwards 12 Chase   1:12.44   271  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jake Hutchinson 13 Ellesmere Co   1:00.98   455  
2. Leon Steer 13 Wrekin Coll   1:01.05   453  
3. Joseph Franklin 13 Blythe Barra   1:02.44   424  
4. William Edwards 13 Wolv'hampton   1:02.66   419  
5. Ezra Lambert 13 Lichfield   1:02.75   417  
6. Jude Denning 13 Boldmere   1:02.97   413  
7. Robbie Douglas 13 Co Coventry   1:03.33   406  
8. Jack Atkins 13 Boldmere   1:03.54   402  
9. Daniel Melintescu 13 Wrekin Coll   1:03.98   394  
10. Ryan Bloomer 13 Wyre Forest   1:04.41   386  
11. Robert Melintescu 13 Wrekin Coll   1:05.80   362  
12. Benjamin Doody 13 Lichfield   1:06.31   354  
13. Max Hitchman 13 Solihull   1:06.58   349  
14. James Abulencia 13 Co Birm'ham   1:06.83   345  
  Aaron Ruby 13 Co Birm'ham  DQ 3          

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harvey Higgins 14 Co Birm'ham     58.02   528  
2. Oliver Burns 14 Wolv'hampton     58.14   525  
3. Benjamin Scobie 14 Wrekin Coll   1:00.25   471  
4. Aurelio Lencioni 14 Redditch   1:00.48   466  
5. Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co   1:00.73   460  
6. Ryan James 14 Wolv'hampton   1:01.29   448  
7. Jason Herbert 14 Leamington   1:01.47   444  
8. Harrison Roden 14 Chase   1:01.66   440  
9. Oliver Caddick 14 Chase   1:01.67   440  
10. Jake Daly 14 Bilston   1:02.38   425  
11. Thomas Harris 14 Royal Wolv   1:02.39   425  
12. Elwyn Davies 14 Wellington M   1:02.58   421  
13. James Shevchenko 14 Wolv'hampton   1:02.90   414  
14. Daniel Andrews 14 Co Coventry   1:03.00   412  
15. Kaan Temuge-Winder 14 Nuneaton   1:03.23   408  
16. Joel Hands 14 Wyre Forest   1:03.30   406  
17. Tymon Strzelecki 14 Wellington M   1:03.88   396  
18. Max Murray 14 Worcester   1:04.59   383  
  Dion Bailey 14 Wolv'hampton  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. George Smith 15 Ellesmere Co     55.22   613  
2. Deen Ahmed 15 Solihull     55.38   607  
3. Niall Connell 15 Co Coventry     56.82   562  
4. Louis McAuliffe 15 Leamington     57.47   543  
5. Dylan Jones 15 Wolv'hampton     57.90   531  
6. Noah Southgate 15 Boldmere     58.31   520  
7. Jack Haynes 15 Wolv'hampton     58.37   519  
8. Jack Murphy 15 Chase     58.52   515  
9. Andrew Jones 15 Northgate     58.97   503  
10. Thomas Hill 15 Lichfield     59.50   490  
11. Samuel Palmer 15 Ledbury     59.81   482  
12. Tom Garner 15 Fox Hollies   1:00.37   469  
13. Niall O'Connor 15 Chase   1:00.67   462  
14. Finlay Monaghan 15 Nuneaton   1:01.47   444  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Cooper 16 Co Birm'ham     54.69   631  
2. William Gearey 16 Worcester     55.83   593  
3. Zak Westwood 16 Royal Wolv     56.06   585  
4. Robert Darbyshire 16 Wyre Forest     56.42   574  
5. Theo Clark 16 Royal Wolv     56.93   559  
6. Daniel Carey 16 Rugby     57.41   545  
7. Patrick Heeks 16 Pershore     58.01   528  
8. Jack Ward 16 Burton     58.44   517  
8. Daniel Parsons 16 Royal Wolv     58.44   517  
10. Thomas Beech 16 Blythe Barra     58.68   510  
11. Kipp Jones 16 Wolv'hampton     59.04   501  
12. Louis Doyle 16 Worcester     59.07   500  
13. Alexandru Istrate 16 Nuneaton     59.58   488  
14. Acer Woolley 16 Co Birm'ham     59.96   478  
15. Thomas Vince 16 Nuneaton   1:00.93   456  
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joseph Sadio 24 Orion     52.24   724  
2. Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham     52.48   714  
3. Thomas Watkin 17 Royal Wolv     53.42   677  
4. Adam Metcalf 18 Ellesmere Co     53.74   665  
5. Finn Nicholl 17 Royal Wolv     53.89   659  
6. Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham     54.10   651  
7. Jack Carey 18 Rugby     54.63   633  
8. Ayotobi Laguda 17 Ellesmere Co     54.77   628  
9. Benjamin Stanford 20 Solihull     54.94   622  
10. Thomas Bloor 22 Newcastle St     54.96   621  
11. Leo Sarigins 18 Co Birm'ham     55.22   613  
12. Jonathon Adam 17 Ellesmere Co     55.36   608  
13. Connor Cartlidge 21 Cosacss     55.55   602  
14. Callum Mitchell 18 Solihull     55.61   600  
15. Matthew Holland 21 Wolv'hampton     55.74   596  
16. Ethan Lawton 18 Newcastle St     56.36   576  
17. Luke Anspoks 17 Rugby     56.62   568  
18. Woody Goodall 17 Wrekin Coll     56.65   567  
19. Tariq Hamza 23 Co Coventry     57.84   533  
20. Freddie Quelch 17 Leamington     57.85   533  
21. Matthew Gates 18 Burton     58.04   527  
22. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry 14  1:04.74   380  

Swim Off 
16 Yrs Age Group 
1.  Daniel Parsons 16 Royal Wolv              57.47   
8.    Jack Ward     16    Burton          58.02  

 
Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry 14  1:04.74   564  
 

EVENT 403 Womens Open 100m Backstroke         

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Millie Wells 12 Ellesmere Co   1:12.20   518  
2. Amelia Wise 12 Co Birm'ham   1:13.11   499  
3. Lillie Grover 12 Wyre Forest   1:13.45   492  
4. Annabel Crees 12 Leamington   1:14.91   464  
5. Brooke Fisher 12 Solihull   1:15.59   451  
6. Isabel McRoberts 12 Co Birm'ham   1:16.09   442  
7. Cici Noss 11 Ellesmere Co   1:17.89   412  
8. Natalija Kelly 12 Pershore   1:18.15   408  
9. Ella Justice 12 Shrewsbury   1:18.35   405  
10. Bethan Cooke 12 Chase   1:18.47   403  
11. Lola Wheeler 12 Northgate   1:20.07   380  
12. Lily Kemp 12 StaffordApex   1:21.21   364  
  Skye Henshaw 12 Co Birm'ham  DQ 4          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Erin Lloyd 13 Rugby   1:12.96   502  
2. Charlotte Harding 13 Strat Sharks   1:13.98   481  
3. Ashleigh Green 13 Redditch   1:14.78   466  
4. Francesca Davies 13 Northgate   1:14.88   464  
5. Brooke Illingworth 13 Ellesmere Co   1:14.94   463  
6. Alice Walker 13 Wyre Forest   1:15.64   450  
7. Leah Bowen 13 Strat Sharks   1:15.71   449  
8. Bethan Stokes 13 Worcester   1:16.07   443  
9. Holly Larkin 13 Strat Sharks   1:17.72   415  
10. Ella Cooper 13 Burton   1:19.07   394  
  Asha Turner-Tarr 13 Ellesmere Co  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lily-May Marston 14 Wolv'hampton   1:08.10   617  
2. Gracie Comyn 14 Co Birm'ham   1:08.98   594  
3. Jessica Mellor 14 Cosacss   1:09.01   593  
4. Anna Farrow 14 Rugby   1:09.83   573  
4. Henrietta D'Ammassa 14 Ellesmere Co   1:09.83   573  
6. Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co   1:11.18   541  
7. Martha Stead 14 Wyre Forest   1:11.24   539  
8. Louise Jones 14 Northgate   1:11.27   538  
9. Chloe Harris 14 Royal Wolv   1:11.50   533  
10. Laila Elfandi 14 Solihull   1:11.78   527  
11. Evie Floate 14 Ellesmere Co   1:11.80   527  
12. Jasmin Yates 14 Wyre Forest   1:11.86   525  
13. Alice Toon 14 Co Birm'ham   1:11.92   524  
14. Eloise Brookes 14 Chase   1:12.69   507  
15. Jessica Bowkley 14 Bilston   1:13.58   489  
16. Lilli Holmes 14 Wombourne   1:13.62   488  
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17. Elyn-Grace Carreon 14 Co Birm'ham   1:14.07   480  
18. Alex Jones 14 Royal Wolv   1:14.10   479  
19. Jessica Backhouse 14 Wrekin Coll   1:14.33   475  
20. Rebecca Gulliver 14 Perry B & TS   1:14.70   468  
21. Megan Hewitt 14 Cannock Phnx   1:16.73   431  
  Gabriella Barry 14 Pershore  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Annis 15 Worcester   1:09.78   574  
2. Eve Salmon-Hodges 15 Warley Wasps   1:10.60   554  
3. Hannah Woodcock 15 Pershore   1:10.71   551  
4. Katie Leary 15 Royal Wolv   1:13.37   494  
5. Lydia Cooper 15 Worcester   1:16.25   440  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gerda Vasiliauskaite 16 Ellesmere Co   1:08.62   603  
2. Eve Leleux 16 Wrekin Coll   1:09.28   586  
3. Hannah Buick 16 Chase   1:09.45   582  
4. Lily Massey 16 Co Birm'ham   1:09.82   573  
5. Elize Smith 16 Droitwich   1:10.53   556  
6. Georgina Ireland 16 Leamington   1:10.55   555  
7. Lucy Nicholls 16 Wyre Forest   1:10.75   550  
8. Madeleine Fox-Haskins 16 Worcester   1:10.77   550  
9. Natasha Dobson 16 Worcester   1:11.43   535  
10. Hannah Dixon 16 Worcester   1:11.63   530  
11. Abbie Lewis 16 Cosacss   1:11.72   528  
12. Matilda Calder 16 Wyre Forest   1:12.44   513  
13. Imogen Rhodes 16 Ellesmere Co   1:15.21   458  
  Alexandra Barry 16 Pershore  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Cox 18 Co Coventry   1:03.10   776  
2. Charley Jones 17 Royal Wolv   1:05.02   709  
3. Ellinor Southward 18 Ellesmere Co   1:06.35   667  
4. Abigail Jolley 17 Leamington   1:06.75   656  
5. Ruth Hadley 21 Droitwich   1:08.87   597  
6. Heather Castle 17 Worcester   1:09.17   589  
7. Amy Weston 18 Pershore   1:09.30   586  
8. Hannah Shakeshaft 17 Ellesmere Co   1:09.61   578  
9. Jessica Banks 19 Wolv'hampton   1:10.93   546  
10. Shannon Robinson 18 Wolv'hampton   1:11.71   529  
11. Rosie Holland 18 Shrewsbury   1:11.99   522  
11. Jennifer Gearey 17 Worcester   1:11.99   522  
13. Alesia Sollaku 17 Cosacss   1:12.55   510  
13. Grace Butler 17 Wolv'hampton   1:12.55   510  
15. Caitlin Kilgallen 17 Chase   1:12.81   505  
16. Emma Bird 18 Halesowen   1:12.86   504  
17. Holly Cochrane 18 Rugby   1:13.62   488  
18. Chloe Parker-Mead 18 Nuneaton   1:14.56   470  
 

EVENT 404 Mens Open 800m Freestyle            

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James Raw 12 Ellesmere Co   9:53.12   442  
 100m  1:10.09 200m  2:25.10 300m  3:40.83 400m  4:56.73 500m  6:10.41 600m  7:25.21 700m  8:39.98 800m  9:53.12 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Edwards 13 Wolv'hampton   9:29.90   499  
 100m  1:06.77 200m  2:18.66 300m  3:29.83 400m  4:41.44 500m  5:53.50 600m  7:06.26 700m  8:18.68 800m  9:29.90 
2. Ezra Lambert 13 Lichfield   9:58.78   430  
 100m  1:08.36 200m  2:23.54 300m  3:39.09 400m  4:55.37 500m  6:11.01 600m  7:27.66 700m  8:44.42 800m  9:58.78 
3. Nathan Walker 13 Biddulph  10:26.88   375  
 100m  1:09.28 200m  2:26.53 300m  3:45.03 400m  5:04.58 500m  6:25.60 600m  7:46.81 700m  9:08.32 800m 10:26.88 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joe Ritson 14 Northgate   9:24.30   514  
 100m  1:05.18 200m  2:16.09 300m  3:27.79 400m  4:39.68 500m  5:51.57 600m  7:03.58 700m  8:15.22 800m  9:24.30 
2. Aurelio Lencioni 14 Redditch   9:26.95   507  
 100m  1:07.76 200m  2:19.82 300m  3:32.16 400m  4:44.27 500m  5:56.59 600m  7:09.26 700m  8:19.89 800m  9:26.95 
3. Benjamin Scobie 14 Wrekin Coll   9:28.93   501  
 100m  1:06.95 200m  2:19.83 300m  3:32.60 400m  4:44.30 500m  5:55.95 600m  7:08.29 700m  8:19.97 800m  9:28.93 
4. Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co   9:29.43   500  
 100m  1:07.87 200m  2:20.17 300m  3:33.26 400m  4:45.12 500m  5:58.29 600m  7:10.72 700m  8:22.36 800m  9:29.43 
5. Archie Neaves 14 Ellesmere Co   9:30.57   497  
 100m  1:08.19 200m  2:20.35 300m  3:32.40 400m  4:43.90 500m  5:55.39 600m  7:07.94 700m  8:18.20 800m  9:30.57 
6. James Shevchenko 14 Wolv'hampton   9:36.63   482  
 100m  1:06.89 200m  2:18.77 300m  3:31.28 400m  4:44.80 500m  5:57.50 600m  7:10.52 700m  8:24.16 800m  9:36.63 
7. Regan Whitehouse 14 Haden Hill   9:42.98   466  
 100m  1:09.47 200m  2:23.74 300m  3:38.31 400m  4:52.80 500m  6:06.45 600m  7:19.65 700m  8:32.53 800m  9:42.98 
8. Joseph Deavall 14 Leamington   9:46.33   458  
 100m  1:08.64 200m  2:21.78 300m  3:35.24 400m  4:49.96 500m  6:04.49 600m  7:19.71 700m  8:33.95 800m  9:46.33 
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9. Joel Hands 14 Wyre Forest   9:50.47   448  
 100m  1:08.41 200m  2:23.17 300m  3:38.33 400m  4:53.86 500m  6:08.06 600m  7:22.87 700m  8:38.29 800m  9:50.47 
10. Joshua Hill 14 Warley Wasps   9:58.44   431  
 100m  1:09.19 200m  2:24.85 300m  3:41.81 400m  4:59.08 500m  7:32.10 600m  8:47.05 700m - 800m  9:58.44 
11. Luke Huckfield 14 Warley Wasps   9:59.86   428  
 100m  1:09.84 200m  2:25.30 300m  3:41.85 400m  4:59.43 500m  6:16.20 600m  7:32.91 700m  8:48.01 800m  9:59.86 
12. Luke Rowley 14 Warley Wasps  10:04.97   417  
 100m  1:10.04 200m  2:25.59 300m  3:42.63 400m  5:00.16 500m  6:17.78 600m  7:34.47 700m  8:51.40 800m 10:04.97 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Deen Ahmed 15 Solihull   9:01.61   581  
 100m  1:04.24 200m  2:13.38 300m  3:21.99 400m  4:31.01 500m  5:38.75 600m  6:47.25 700m  7:55.63 800m  9:01.61 
2. William Timmins 15 Wrekin Coll   9:15.32   539  
 100m  1:04.46 200m  2:14.14 300m  3:24.38 400m  4:34.45 500m  5:44.59 600m  6:54.62 700m  8:05.09 800m  9:15.32 
3. Harrison Aspinall 15 Ellesmere Co   9:32.88   491  
 100m  1:04.62 200m  2:15.37 300m  3:27.95 400m  4:41.23 500m  5:54.89 600m  7:08.78 700m  8:22.15 800m  9:32.88 
4. Kyle Offer 15 Co Coventry   9:37.55   479  
 100m  1:06.81 200m  2:20.19 300m  3:33.78 400m  4:47.25 500m  6:01.10 600m  7:14.69 700m  8:27.21 800m  9:37.55 
5. Jeremy Summers 15 Wyre Forest   9:39.35   475  
 100m  1:05.50 200m  2:17.81 300m  3:31.82 400m  4:46.05 500m  5:59.92 600m  7:14.62 700m  8:28.45 800m  9:39.35 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aidan Mitchell 16 Co Birm'ham   9:11.87   549  
 100m  1:02.48 200m  2:10.86 300m  3:20.64 400m  4:30.54 500m  5:39.52 600m  6:49.80 700m  8:01.15 800m  9:11.87 
2. Kipp Jones 16 Wolv'hampton   9:21.82   521  
 100m  1:02.75 200m  2:12.18 300m  3:22.73 400m  4:34.60 500m  5:46.88 600m  6:59.03 700m  8:11.18 800m  9:21.82 
3. Benjamin Holland 16 Shrewsbury   9:28.10   504  
 100m  1:05.57 200m  2:16.97 300m  3:28.89 400m  4:40.99 500m  5:52.82 600m  7:05.28 700m  8:17.01 800m  9:28.10 
4. Harrison Turner 16 StaffordApex   9:29.27   500  
 100m  1:06.96 200m  2:18.31 300m  3:30.32 400m  4:42.78 500m  5:54.85 600m  7:07.33 700m  8:19.48 800m  9:29.27 
5. James Sutton 16 StaffordApex   9:50.49   448  
 100m  1:06.20 200m  2:19.47 300m  3:33.86 400m  4:49.73 500m  6:06.21 600m  7:22.31 700m  8:38.48 800m  9:50.49 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Charlie Hutchison 17 Ellesmere Co   8:28.60   702  
 100m  1:01.13 200m  2:06.14 300m  3:11.79 400m  4:16.33 500m  5:20.45 600m  6:25.99 700m  7:31.12 800m  8:28.60 
2. Billy Pettit 18 Ellesmere Co   8:36.60   670  
 100m  1:00.79 200m  2:05.98 300m  3:11.62 400m  4:17.34 500m  5:22.47 600m  6:28.41 700m  7:33.88 800m  8:36.60 
3. Thomas Davidson 17 Wolv'hampton   8:45.31   637  
 100m    59.83 200m  2:05.21 300m  3:11.65 400m  4:19.36 500m  5:26.83 600m  6:34.90 700m  7:41.85 800m  8:45.31 
4. George Barber 18 Royal Wolv   8:45.91   635  
 100m  1:00.39 200m  2:04.77 300m  3:08.94 400m  4:14.59 500m  5:21.24 600m  6:29.76 700m  7:38.80 800m  8:45.91 
5. William Guest 17 Wyre Forest   9:35.47   484  
 100m  1:04.38 200m  2:17.11 300m  3:31.22 400m  4:45.34 500m  6:00.06 600m  7:12.85 700m  8:25.62 800m  9:35.47 
6. Jonathan Baker 19 Warley Wasps   9:41.88   469  
 100m  1:06.93 200m  2:20.82 300m  3:34.67 400m  4:48.32 500m  6:02.53 600m  7:16.32 700m  8:30.62 800m  9:41.88 
7. Ryan Leathem 18 Cosacss   9:44.44   462  
 100m  1:07.78 200m  2:21.39 300m  3:35.39 400m  4:49.82 500m  6:04.47 600m  7:18.81 700m  8:33.20 800m  9:44.44 
8. Matthew Causer 17 Chase   9:45.50   460  
 100m  1:08.39 200m  2:22.72 300m  3:37.20 400m  4:51.30 500m  6:05.76 600m  7:19.55 700m  8:33.71 800m  9:45.50 
9. Lewis Adams 22 Cosacss   9:49.91   450  
 100m  1:07.13 200m  2:20.31 300m  3:33.92 400m  4:48.19 500m  6:04.29 600m  7:20.62 700m  8:36.86 800m  9:49.91 
10. Tristan Gee 17 Bromsgrove  10:08.37   410  
 100m  1:09.09 200m  2:25.02 300m  3:42.04 400m  5:00.36 500m  6:19.88 600m  7:37.81 700m  8:55.01 800m 10:08.37 
11. Leo Taylor 17 Leek  10:12.68   401  
 100m  1:07.72 200m  2:23.78 300m  3:41.39 400m  5:00.00 500m  6:19.22 600m  7:38.44 700m  8:57.44 800m 10:12.68 
  Callum Rushan 17 Leek  DNC     
 


